
FOOTBALL DB CV

59 41

DATE:  September 1 322 390

13 8

LOCATION:  Daniel Boone 3 2

5 (40) 4 (45)

Daniel Boone 0 7 7 7 21

Conestoga Valley 7 14 0 7 28

7-0

7-7

13-7

21-7

21-14

21-21

28-21

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS

Anthony High

Connor Reed

Dean Rotter

Ethan Kryman

Freddy Lacey

Hayden Moyer

Joey DiGiacomo

Max Heffner

1 (1) 6 (79)

4 (39)

12/21 (141) 17 (85) 2 TD

1 (7)

1 (1)

SCORING PLAYS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

(CV) 53 yard run (kick good)

(DB) Rotter 1 yard run (Aidukas kick)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

(CV) 44 yard run (kick no good)

10 (70)

(CV) 44 yard pass (2 pt good)

(DB) Rotter 1 yard run (Aidukas kick)

(DB) Reed 3 yard run (Aidukas kick)

(CV) 79 yard run (kick good)

9 (24) 1 TD

1 (16)


