FOOTBALL

DATE: September 1

LOCATION: Daniel Boone





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

DB	CV
59	41
322	390
13	8
3	2
5 (40)	4 (45)

Daniel Boone	0	7	7	7	21
Conestoga Valley	7	14	0	7	28

SCORING PLAYS

(CV) 53 yard run (kick good)	7-0
(DB) Rotter 1 yard run (Aidukas kick)	7-7
(CV) 44 yard run (kick no good)	13-7
(CV) 44 yard pass (2 pt good)	21-7
(DB) Rotter 1 yard run (Aidukas kick)	21-14
(DB) Reed 3 yard run (Aidukas kick)	21-21
(CV) 79 yard run (kick good)	28-21

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Anthony High			1 (16)	
Connor Reed		9 (24) 1 TD		
Dean Rotter	12/21 (141)	17 (85) 2 TD		
Ethan Kryman		1 (1)	6 (79)	
Freddy Lacey		1 (1)		
Hayden Moyer		10 (70)		
Joey DiGiacomo			1 (7)	
Max Heffner			4 (39)	